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Arbitres

Ebikon-Sur see

Nom
Baggenstos
Duss

Erni

Furrer
Gasser
Haag

Hodel
Huber
Menz

Mury
Nowusch
Odermatt
Renggli
Schatter
Schwendener
Stadelmann
Von Moos
Wicki
Zberg
Zberg
Zberg

Prénom
Jonas
Eduardo Levin
Peter
Severin
Gerrit
Y anick
Beat
Joel
Basil
Mischa
Jannes
Marcel
Sandro
Felix
Martin
Cyrill
Dario
urs
Leonid
Nuyen
Y quem

Shindokan Luzern

Nom
Arnet
Banz
Bitzi
Claus
Devonas
Fontana
Fritz
Gander
Héfliger
Hagspiel

Prénom
Janik

Tim

Lukas
Maximilian
Severin
Andrea Orlando
Michagel
Pirmin
Matias
Nick

Numéro delicence
217525
251981
247717
109091
251045
239337
90991
223470
230639
256770
261034
99103
223033
256928
200783
247207
244546
94037
219295
226215
227128

Numéro delicence
232697
243489
230494
261731
253146
274843
102793
96984
74106
269150

Nationalité

Nationalité

—

icence

N S O N Y U U O N U U U N N U N N N RN

—

icence

LA KKA



Harlimann André
Karikaran Kajaanan
Marbacher Mael
Muller Ludovic
Nevistic Davor
Niederhauser Ollin
Preisig Marcel
Rogenmoser Fabio
Simicic Karlo
Theiler Matthias
Wessner Jonas
Zurfluh Richard
JJJC Weinfelden

Nom Prénom
Heid Noah Joel
Heid Simon
Hirtl Michael
Kappeler Noél
Metzger Noah
Metzger Shaun
Nessensohn Beat
Nessensohn David
OanaZeno Nico
Okle Adrian
Reichardt Spencer
Spohn Julien

98829

269153
249890
222028
225055
249904
243090
228359

241428
252180
8491

Numéro delicence

227269
222636
205964
239913
227267
227266
104351
87375

232607
224519

226214

Nationalité
SuUlI
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUlI
SuUl
Sul

LA KKKA

—

icence
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